UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

OCTOBER 2000 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: December 5, 2000
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
464,043
1 437.85 854,338 3,510 707 0 547 0 66 464,109
2 438.22 857,853 3,515 2,535 0 512 0 1,735 465,844
3 438.15 857,568 -285 0 0 407 0 -328 465,516
4 438.87 864,039 6,471 4,530 0 344 0 3,875 469,391
5 439.01 865,374 1,335 3,482 0 836 0 2,833 472,224
6 439.36 868,713 3,339 876 0 343 0 511 472,735
7 439.77 872,630 3,917 3,903 0 337 0 3,321 476,056
8 440.99 884,322 11,692 10,298 0 320 0 9,668 485,724
9 441.34 887,685 3,363 2,974 0 336 0 2,872 488,596
10 441.15 885,859 -1,826 1,016 0 267 0 734 489,330
11 441.48 889,032 3,173 4,572 0 298 0 4,039 493,369
12 441.90 893,076 4,044 4,544 0 319 0 4,256 497,625
13 442.76 901,377 8,301 8,246 0 193 0 7,810 505,435
14 443.42 907,764 6,387 5,416 0 176 0 5,119 510,554
15 445.12 924,287 16,523 12,959 0 178 0 12,573 523,127
16 445.85 931,413 7,126 2,471 0 180 0 2,134 525,261
17 446.45 937,283 5,870 3,921 0 180 0 3,897 529,158
18 447.49 947,488 10,205 5,512 0 180 0 4,785 533,943
19 448.08 953,294 5,806 5,463 0 181 0 5,055 538,998
20 448.68 959,210 5,916 6,734 0 185 0 6,300 545,298
21 449.62 968,504 9,294 6,690 0 178 0 6,436 551,734
22 450.97 981,903 13,399 9,374 0 179 0 8,756 560,490
23 451.55 987,678 5,775 7,846 0 170 0 7,547 568,037
24 452.17 993,865 6,187 7,058 0 189 0 6,649 574,686
25 452.80 1,000,164 6,299 7,525 0 198 0 7,160 581,846
26 453.32 1,005,373 5,209 7,541 0 200 0 7,673 589,519
27 454.03 1,012,500 7,127 7,613 0 193 0 7,271 596,790
28 454.57 1,017,932 5,432 7,414 0 231 0 7,098 603,888
29 455.98 1,032,160 14,228 14,010 0 226 0 13,613 617,501
30 456.82 1,040,668 8,508 6,570 0 193 0 5,995 623,496
31 457.93 1,051,945 11,277 7,744 0 161 0 7,243 630,739
TOTALS 201,117 179,544 0 8,437 0 166,696
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



